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5. roénik

BRATISLAVSKA BOWLINGOVA LIGA
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Meno hraéa
Roman Bure$
Rudolf Hudec

Jan Bure$

Stefan Kutak
Dusan Evinic

Jan Sramko
Ferdinand Foltynek

Lubos$ Krivicka
Silvia Kovacova
Ladislav Petrik
Stefan Barak
Zdenko Muran
Vladimir Vanek
Jan Bod’a
Andrej Svihran
Milan Karaffa
Lubo$ Vanek
Martin Foltynek
Robert Németh
Tibor Németh
Anton Sira
Peter Nahalka

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
Baumit VIVA
Baumit VIVA

ali-GA-tors
Baumetall

Tornado

Baumit VIVA
Holcim
Tornado
ali-GA-tors
Technobowl
ali-GA-tors

Tornado

Holcim
Technobowl
ali-GA-tors
Technobowl
Holcim
Baumetall
Baumetall
Baumetall
Baumetall
Technobowl

Hry

6
6
5
4
6
6
6
6
5
5
4
6
6
4
4
4
6
3
3
4
4
5

Kolky
1062
960
797
637
939
907
906
904
746
739
585
873
867
577
566
557
820
410
406
537
509
615

Body
4.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
1.5
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.5
2.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0

BBL-BNC, Jesen 2013 skupina Draci - 05. kolo

Priemer
177.0000
160.0000
159.4000
159.2500
156.5000
151.1667
151.0000
150.6667
149.2000
147.8000
146.2500
145.5000
144.5000
144.2500
141.5000
139.2500
136.6667
136.6667
135.3333
134.2500
127.2500
123.0000
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